GL MK, PRELIMINARY Edition February 2013
subject to alteration
1
PARATHOM® CL A40/60/75 adv.
Product description
• True 40/60/75 Classic GLS replacement
• Dimmable

subject to alteration
4
9. Ordering Guide
8. Cost savings: example
10. Lamp conformity
Reference product
description
Similar halogen product Watts saved Cost saved
after 1 year
Cost saved
after 2 years
Cost saved
after 5 years
CL A40 adv 827 40 W GLS 32,5W 27€ 54€ 135€
CL A60 adv 827 60 W GLS 48W  39€ 80€ 199€
CL A75 adv 827 75 W GLS 60,5W 50€ 100€ 251€
Based on the assumption of 12hours/day on and an energy cost of 0.19€/kWh
Type reference Product Number – 1pcs Product Number – 1 shipping unit Number of pcs / ship. unit
CL A40 adv 827 E27 4052899903876 4052899903937 10
CL A60 adv 827 E27 4052899903890 4052899903951 10
CL A75 adv 827 E27 4052899903913 4052899903975 10
2004/108/EC Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC)
2009/125/EC Ecodesign requirements for energy related products
2011/65/EC Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment (RoHS)
1907/2006 Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH Regulation)
2002/96/EC Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive (WEEE)
EN 62471 Photobiological safety of lamps and lamp systems
IEC/TR 62471-2 Photobiological safety of lamps and lamp systems - Part 2: Guidance on manufacturing requirements relating to
non-laser optical radiation safety
EN 55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance
EN 61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility – Limits for harmonic current emission
EN 61000-3-3 Electromagnetic compatibility – Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations, flicker in public low voltage suppl
systems
EN61547 Electromagnetic compatibility immunity requirements
2006/95/EC Electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits
EN 62560 Self ballasted LED-lamps for general lighting services by voltage >50V - Safety specifications
GL MK, PRELIMINARY Edition February 2013
subject to alteration
5
Min Max
ABB STD 50-3 500W 230V/ 50Hz L* 92% 8%
Becker 2875 60~600W 230V/ 50Hz L* 98% 10%
Becker 281902 60~400W 230V/ 50Hz L* 92% 0%
Busch-Jaeger 2200 60-400W 230V/ 50Hz L* 90% 0%
Busch-Jaeger 6513U-102 40~420W 230V/ 50Hz T 94% 11%
Busch-Jaeger 6519U 40-550W 230V/ 50Hz T 92% 13%
Busch-Jaeger 2247U 500W 230V/ 50Hz L* 94% 5%
Clipsal 32E450TM 450W 220~240V/ 50Hz T 92% 6%
Clipsal CAT400T HPM 400W 230V/ 50Hz T 82% 11%
Clipsal 31E800T 800W 220~240V/ 50Hz T 94% 13%
CONRAD T46 20~315W 230V/ 50Hz T 92% 13%
ELSO T39.01 20-500VA 230V/ 50Hz L* 90% 5%
ELSO T30 60~400W 230V/ 50Hz L* 92% 0%
ELSO ATD315(174200) 40~315W 230V/ 50Hz T 90% 0%
Everflourish EFM700DB 50~300W 230V/ 50Hz L* 93% 10%
Everflourish EF0700DC 20~300W 230V/ 50Hz T 90% 14%
GIRA 0300 00/I01 60~400W 230V/ 50Hz L* 92% 0%
Honyar KT250 15~250W 220V~/50Hz L* 90% 0%
Honyar KT150 15~160W 220V~/50Hz L* 92% 9%
jung 225NV DE 20-500W 230V/ 50Hz L* 94% 7%
jung 225TDE 20~525W 230V/ 50Hz T 95% 12%
KOPP 8033 40~400W 230V/ 50Hz L* 96% 10%
KOPP 80,78 20~275W 230V/ 50Hz T 95% 11%
Legrand 775903 420VA 230V/ 50Hz T 84% 11%
Lichtregler he T10 60-300W 230V/ 50Hz L* 92% 8%